ATTACHMENT B
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

SATELLITE OFFICE SITE

Space Description

Offices

Supervisor

Assistant Supervisor
Deputy Investment Officer

Subtotals

Cubicles

Account Tech 1

Senior Accounting Assist
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il

Subtotals

Other Requirements

Office Windows for Public Assistance
Break Room

Conference Room

Restrooms

Storage Room

Copy Room

Lobby

Public Restroom/can be unisex

Subtotal
Totals

Building
Standard

140
140
140

70
70
70
70
70

40
200
300
200
350
350
800
200

TTC-
Temecula
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SQFT

140
140
140

420

70
70
70
70
70

350

120
200
300
400
350
350
800
200

2720
3490



