ATTACHMENT B TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR SATELLITE OFFICE SITE

	Building	TTC-	
Space Description	Standard	Temecula	SQ FT
Offices			
Supervisor	140	1	140
Assistant Supervisor	140	1	140
Deputy Investment Officer	140	1	140
Subtotals		3	420
Cubicles			
Account Tech 1	70	1	70
Senior Accounting Assist	70	1	70
Accounting Assistant II	70	1	70
Accounting Assistant II	70	1	70
Accounting Assistant II	70	1	70
Subtotals		5	350
Other Requirements			
Office Windows for Public Assistance	40	3	120
Break Room	200	1	200
Conference Room	300	1	300
Restrooms	200	2	400
Storage Room	350	1	350
Copy Room	350	1	350
Lobby	800	1	800
Public Restroom/can be unisex	200	1	200
Subtotal		11	2720
Totals			3490